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DIAMOND PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Maximum visibility and exclusive access throughout the event.
Description: Ideal for sponsors seeking a dominant presence and a leading role in the course.

Digital:
 Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
 Brand presence in the downloadable program
 Brand presence in the meeting’s website www.evrsmeeting.com
 Targeted mailing to the event's database
 Advertisement on mobile app opening screen

Printed materials:
 Brand presence in signage

Highlights:
 10-Minute Speech
 Right to Set Up a 6x2 m Stand 
 3 company representatives’ registrations

PACKAGE PRICE: € 30.000 + TAX
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GOLD PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Wide visibility with prominent participation in key sessions.
Description: Designed for companies seeking a strong presence and involvement in key congress activities.

Digital:
 Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
 Brand presence in the downloadable program
 Brand presence in the meeting’s website www.evrsmeeting.com
 Targeted mailing to the event's database
 Advertisement on mobile app - sponsor section

Printed materials:
 Brand presence in signage

Highlights:
 7-Minute Speech
 Right to Set Up a 6x2 m Stand
 3 company representatives’ registrations

PACKAGE PRICE: € 25.000 + TAX 
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SILVER PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Wide visibility with prominent participation in key sessions.
Description: Designed for companies seeking a strong presence and involvement in key congress activities.

Digital:
 Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
 Brand presence in the downloadable program
 Brand presence in the meeting’s website www.evrsmeeting.com
 Targeted mailing to the event's database
 Advertisement on mobile app - sponsor section

Printed materials:
 Brand presence in signage

Highlights:
 5-Minute Speech
 Right to Set Up a 4x2 m Stand 

PACKAGE PRICE: € 20.000 + TAX 
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BRONZE PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Basic presence with exposure options in key areas.
Description: Ideal for companies looking to maintain a presence with good visibility.

Digital:
 Brand presence in the downloadable program
 Brand presence in the meeting’s website www.evrsmeeting.com
 Targeted mailing to the event's database
 Advertisement on mobile app - sponsor section

Printed materials:
 Brand presence in signage

Highlights:
 Right to Set Up a 3x2 m Stand 

PACKAGE PRICE: € 10.000 + TAX



Other options and sponsorship fees:

Extra exhibition booth (6 sqm) for Dry Lab

Folder for certificate of attendance

Insert in Congress bag

Mobile app banner adv

Welcome Cocktail Sponsorship
The contribution will cover the organization of the welcome cocktail. The 
sponsor will receive visibility through logo placement in the event area 
and in the program.

EVRS Talent Show Sponsorship
The contribution supports the official event dinner. The sponsor will 
receive visibility through logo placement in the event area and in the 
program.

Travel grant for Awards Winners 
HCP Educational Travel Grant – Physicians from 
disadvantaged Countries

€ 6.500 

€ 3.000

€ 2.000

€ 3.000

€ 5.000

€ 10.000

€ 1.500

€ 500

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

DIAMOND PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Maximum visibility and exclusive access throughout the event.
Description: Ideal for sponsors seeking a dominant presence and a leading role in the course.

Digital:
 Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
 Brand presence in the downloadable program
 Brand presence in the meeting’s website www.evrsmeeting.com
 Targeted mailing to the event's database
 Advertisement on mobile app opening screen

Printed materials:
 Brand presence in signage

Highlights:
 10-Minute Speech
 Right to Set Up a 6x2 m Stand 
 3 company representatives’ registrations

PACKAGE PRICE: € 30.000 + TAX
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Coffee breaks 

and lunches 

will be served 

in the exhibition area.



SCIENTIFIC TALK “BY THE BOOTH”

We offer commercial partners the opportunity to host short scientific presentations directly at 
their exhibition booth. 
These sessions, included in the official event program, provide an exclusive opportunity to 
attract visitors, generate qualified interactions and present solutions, technologies or clinical 
results in a dynamic and informal setting.

Benefits for the sponsoring company:
• Direct and continuous visibility in the exhibition area
• Dedicated promotion in the program and participant communications
• Increased traffic to the booth

Proposed format:
• 15 minutes during the coffee breaks 
• Extra booth to welcome/accomodate participants

PRICE: € 5.000 + TAX

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS
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INDUSTRY SHORT SYMPOSIUM

Sponsored short symposia allow companies to present scientific content, clinical cases, studies, 
or new technologies within structured, concise sessions integrated into the congress program. 
This format is ideal for delivering high-value scientific messages while maintaining a focused 
and streamlined approach.

Benefits for the sponsoring company:
• Dedicated session in the official program
• High level of scientific visibility
• Technical and organizational support from the event committee

Proposed format:
• 30 minutes in the main hall
• Promotion before, during and after the event

PRICE: € 20.000 + TAX

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS
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Exhibition space
 
Exhibition space for each Company can vary from 6 sqm (3 meters width – 2 meters depth) to 12 sqm 
depending on the contribution. 

The following services are included:
 2 company representatives’ registrations
 1 table and 2 chairs
 electricity connection

Companies must contact Italiana Congressi e Formazione if they plan to display a device/product that may 
need special voltage. 

Insert in Congress Bag
 
A company brochure approved by the Organizing Committee will be placed in congress bags. 
Italiana Congressi e Formazione must be informed about the size and weight of the brochure.

TAX has to be added to sponsorship fees.
Tax exempt Sponsors should inform the Organizing Secretariat before sponsorship agreement.
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RETINAL DETACHMENT 
PVR

FULL THICKNESS MACULAR HOLE
LAMELLAR MACULAR HOLE

EPIRETINAL MEMBRANE
PATHOLOGIC MYOPIA 

DIABETIC RETINOPATHY & MACULAR EDEMA
OCULAR TRAUMA 

SURGICAL TIPS & TRICKS (MY WAY) & COMPLICATIONS
COMBINED RETINA SURGERY + CATARACT

COMBINED RETINA SURGERY + GLAUCOMA
COMBINED RETINA SURGERY + CORNEA

IOL SUBLUXATIONS/SECONDARY IOL IMPLANTATION
INNOVATIONS & LATE BREAKING DEVELOPMENTS

PEDIATRIC RETINA & ROP
UPDATES ON CLINICAL TRIALS

MEDICAL RETINA (AMD, MACULAR EDEMA, CSCR, OTHERS)
NEWS FROM THE IMAGING WORLD

 UPDATE ON RETINAL LASERS
 UVEITIS / ENDOPHTHALMITIS

OCULAR ONCOLOGY
INHERITED RETINAL DISEASE

MAIN TOPICS 
OF THE MEETING
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REGISTRATION FEES

Registration for delegates includes:
• congress kit
• access to the scientific sessions
• all courses
• all symposium
• admission to the exhibition
• certificate of attendance
• coffee breaks and lunches
• welcome cocktail (6 Nov.)
• dinner and EVRS Talent Show (7 Nov.)

Registration payments must be received 
before the registration deadline for a 
certain discounted rate to be applied; if 
payment is not received before the 
deadline, the next higher rate will be 
actually applied.

1-day conference registration fee is not 
available.

Before 
July 15th 

Before 
September 

15th 
On site Registration Fees

EVRS Member

Non-Member

EVRS Member in Training / Young 
Ophthalmologist under 40

Non-Member in Training / Non-member 
Young Opthalmologists under 40

Orthoptist / Ophthalmic Photographer

EVRS Representative

Spouse/guest

€ 590

€ 750

€ 400

€ 550

€ 400

€ 400

€ 500

€ 850

€ 1.000

€ 650

€ 800

€ 650

€ 650

€ 750

€ 950

€ 1.100

€ 750

€ 900

€ 750

€ 750

€ 850

Virtual Participation Fees

Daily fee

Full meeting

€ 80

€ 220 



Thanks

EVRS Secretariat
Italiana Congressi e Formazione S.r.l. 

Via Francesco Saverio Abbrescia n. 102
70121 Bari, Italy

+39 0809904054
+39 3921375047

evrs@italianacongressi.it
www.italianacongressi.it


