



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

www.evrsmeeting.com

SPONSOR PROSPECTUS →



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

DIAMOND PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Maximum visibility and exclusive access throughout the event.

Description: Ideal for sponsors seeking a dominant presence and a leading role in the course.

Digital:

- ⇒ Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
- ⇒ Brand presence in the downloadable program
- ⇒ Brand presence in the meeting's website www.evrsmeeting.com
- ⇒ Targeted mailing to the event's database
- ⇒ Advertisement on mobile app opening screen

Printed materials:

- ⇒ Brand presence in signage

Highlights:

- ⇒ 10-Minute Speech
- ⇒ Right to Set Up a 6x2 m Stand
- ⇒ 3 company representatives' registrations

PACKAGE PRICE: € 30.000 + TAX



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

GOLD PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Wide visibility with prominent participation in key sessions.

Description: Designed for companies seeking a strong presence and involvement in key congress activities.

Digital:

- ⇒ Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
- ⇒ Brand presence in the downloadable program
- ⇒ Brand presence in the meeting's website www.evrsmeeting.com
- ⇒ Targeted mailing to the event's database
- ⇒ Advertisement on mobile app - sponsor section

Printed materials:

- ⇒ Brand presence in signage

Highlights:

- ⇒ 7-Minute Speech
- ⇒ Right to Set Up a 6x2 m Stand
- ⇒ 3 company representatives' registrations

PACKAGE PRICE: € 25.000 + TAX



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

SILVER PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Wide visibility with prominent participation in key sessions.

Description: Designed for companies seeking a strong presence and involvement in key congress activities.

Digital:

- ↪ Brand presence on LED screen in the plenary hall
- ↪ Brand presence in the downloadable program
- ↪ Brand presence in the meeting's website www.evrsmeeting.com
- ↪ Targeted mailing to the event's database
- ↪ Advertisement on mobile app - sponsor section

Printed materials:

- ↪ Brand presence in signage

Highlights:

- ↪ 5-Minute Speech
- ↪ Right to Set Up a 4x2 m Stand

PACKAGE PRICE: € 20.000 + TAX



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece



BRONZE PACKAGE

Main Benefit: Basic presence with exposure options in key areas.

Description: Ideal for companies looking to maintain a presence with good visibility.

Digital:

- ⇒ Brand presence in the downloadable program
- ⇒ Brand presence in the meeting's website www.evrsmeeting.com
- ⇒ Targeted mailing to the event's database
- ⇒ Advertisement on mobile app - sponsor section

Printed materials:

- ⇒ Brand presence in signage

Highlights:

- ⇒ Right to Set Up a 3x2 m Stand

PACKAGE PRICE: € 10.000 + TAX



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Other options and sponsorship fees:

■ Extra exhibition booth (6 sqm) for Dry Lab	€ 6.500
■ Folder for certificate of attendance	€ 3.000
■ Insert in Congress bag	€ 2.000
■ Mobile app banner adv	€ 3.000
■ Welcome Cocktail Sponsorship <i>The contribution will cover the organization of the welcome cocktail. The sponsor will receive visibility through logo placement in the event area and in the program.</i>	€ 5.000
■ EVRS Talent Show Sponsorship <i>The contribution supports the official event dinner. The sponsor will receive visibility through logo placement in the event area and in the program.</i>	€ 10.000
■ Travel grant for Awards Winners	€ 1.500
■ HCP Educational Travel Grant – Physicians from disadvantaged Countries	€ 500

**Coffee breaks
and lunches
will be served**

in the exhibition area.



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

SCIENTIFIC TALK "BY THE BOOTH"

We offer commercial partners the opportunity to host short scientific presentations directly at their exhibition booth.

These sessions, included in the official event program, provide an exclusive opportunity to attract visitors, generate qualified interactions and present solutions, technologies or clinical results in a dynamic and informal setting.

Benefits for the sponsoring company:

- Direct and continuous visibility in the exhibition area
- Dedicated promotion in the program and participant communications
- Increased traffic to the booth

Proposed format:

- 15 minutes during the coffee breaks
- Extra booth to welcome/accommodate participants

PRICE: € 5.000 + TAX



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

INDUSTRY SHORT SYMPOSIUM

Sponsored short symposia allow companies to present scientific content, clinical cases, studies, or new technologies within structured, concise sessions integrated into the congress program. This format is ideal for delivering high-value scientific messages while maintaining a focused and streamlined approach.

Benefits for the sponsoring company:

- Dedicated session in the official program
- High level of scientific visibility
- Technical and organizational support from the event committee

Proposed format:

- 30 minutes in the main hall
- Promotion before, during and after the event

PRICE: € 20.000 + TAX



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece



Exhibition space

Exhibition space for each Company can vary from 6 sqm (3 meters width – 2 meters depth) to 12 sqm depending on the contribution.

The following services are included:

- ⇒ 2 company representatives' registrations
- ⇒ 1 table and 2 chairs
- ⇒ electricity connection

Companies must contact Italiana Congressi e Formazione if they plan to display a device/product that may need special voltage.

Insert in Congress Bag

A company brochure approved by the Organizing Committee will be placed in congress bags. Italiana Congressi e Formazione must be informed about the size and weight of the brochure.

- ⇒ TAX has to be added to sponsorship fees.
- ⇒ Tax exempt Sponsors should inform the Organizing Secretariat before sponsorship agreement.



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece



MAIN TOPICS OF THE MEETING



RETINAL DETACHMENT
PVR
FULL THICKNESS MACULAR HOLE
LAMELLAR MACULAR HOLE
EPIRETINAL MEMBRANE
PATHOLOGIC MYOPIA
DIABETIC RETINOPATHY & MACULAR EDEMA
OCULAR TRAUMA
SURGICAL TIPS & TRICKS (MY WAY) & COMPLICATIONS
COMBINED RETINA SURGERY + CATARACT
COMBINED RETINA SURGERY + GLAUCOMA
COMBINED RETINA SURGERY + CORNEA
IOL SUBLUXATIONS/SECONDARY IOL IMPLANTATION
INNOVATIONS & LATE BREAKING DEVELOPMENTS
PEDIATRIC RETINA & ROP
UPDATES ON CLINICAL TRIALS
MEDICAL RETINA (AMD, MACULAR EDEMA, CSC, OTHERS)
NEWS FROM THE IMAGING WORLD
UPDATE ON RETINAL LASERS
UVEITIS / ENDOPHTHALMITIS
OCULAR ONCOLOGY
INHERITED RETINAL DISEASE



23rd EVRS MEETING

6-8 November 2026
InterContinental Athens, Greece

REGISTRATION FEES

Registration for delegates includes:

- congress kit
- access to the scientific sessions
- all courses
- all symposium
- admission to the exhibition
- certificate of attendance
- coffee breaks and lunches
- welcome cocktail (6 Nov.)
- dinner and EVRS Talent Show (7 Nov.)

Registration payments must be received before the registration deadline for a certain discounted rate to be applied; if payment is not received before the deadline, the next higher rate will be actually applied.

1-day conference registration fee is not available.

Registration Fees	Before July 15 th	Before September 15 th	On site
EVRS Member	€ 590	€ 850	€ 950
Non-Member	€ 750	€ 1.000	€ 1.100
EVRS Member in Training / Young Ophthalmologist under 40	€ 400	€ 650	€ 750
Non-Member in Training / Non-member Young Ophthalmologists under 40	€ 550	€ 800	€ 900
Orthoptist / Ophthalmic Photographer	€ 400	€ 650	€ 750
EVRS Representative	€ 400	€ 650	€ 750
Spouse/guest	€ 500	€ 750	€ 850

Virtual Participation Fees

Daily fee	€ 80
Full meeting	€ 220

Thanks



EVRS Secretariat
Italiana Congressi e Formazione S.r.l.



Via Francesco Saverio Abbrescia n. 102
70121 Bari, Italy
+39 0809904054
+39 3921375047
evrs@italianacongressi.it
www.italianacongressi.it